Kreis Gera Pokal 2018/19

1. Runde Gruppe 4
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Spiele +/- Punkte

1 SG Braunichswalde I

2 TSV 1880 Rudersdorf VI
3 PostSV GeraV

4 Gera LSC 1980 Il

12.0 +12 6.0
8:4 +4 4:2
4:8 -4 2:4

0:12  -12 0:6
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Bemerkungen
Ausrichter: TSV 1880 Rudersdorf

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Schneider, Heiko, Mobil: +49 151 52298783,
heikoschneidergera@gmx.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Do.01.11.2018 19:30
19:30t
19:30 t
19:30t
19:30t
19:30

SG Braunichswalde Il
Gera LSC 1980 Il

Post SV Gera V

TSV 1880 Rudersdorf VI
Gera LSC 1980 Il

Post SV Gera V

Post SV Gera V

TSV 1880 Riudersdorf VI
Gera LSC 1980 Il

SG Braunichswalde I
SG Braunichswalde Il
TSV 1880 Riudersdorf VI




